MT. CARMEL PRIMARY SCHOOL, AKOLA
TIME - TABLE FOR UNIT TEST - Il (January 2023)

Std. UKG

DAY TIME CLASS SUBJECT
09-01-2023 Monday 09:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. UKG READING
10-01-2023 Tuesday 09:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. UKG RECITATION
11-01-2023 Wednesday 09:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. UKG ENGLISH WRITING
12-01-2023 Thursday 09:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. UKG VALUE EDUCATION
13-01-2023 Friday 09:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. UKG DICTATION
14-01-2023 Saturday 09:00 a.m. to 10:00 a.m. UKG MATHS
16-01-2023 Monday 09:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. UKG EVS ORALS
17-01-2023 Tuesday 09:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. UKG EVS WRITING
18-01-2023 Wednesday 09:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. UKG ARTS
19-01-2023 Thursday 09:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. UKG P.T
20-01-2023 Friday 09:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. UKG CONVERSATION

=) There will be Regular class After the unit test every day .
=) There will be no re exam .

=) 1st, 2nd & 3rd Instaliment fees to be paid before the 2nd Unit Test Exam.




